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Pilon, Janet

Subject: MZO

From: Mark Forler  
Sent: Monday, February 3, 2025 8:36 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca> 
Cc: McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John‐Paul <John‐Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; 
Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron 
<Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: MZO 

To all concerned; 

Please do NOT approve the Minister's Zoning Order (MZO) which would force the expansion of Hamilton’s 
urban boundary onto 200 acres of Hamilton's Prime Farmland. 
Instead, please accept the staff report which recommends that Planning Committee oppose the request. 
Hamilton should follow it's own thoroughly researched strategy for urban growth and not bow to developer 
pressure and greed. 

Thank you! 

Mark Forler 

7.7 (a)(o)


